
List of Qualified Magnet Vendors 
 
Vendors in the United States 
 
 Wang NMR Incorporated 
 550 North Canyons Parkway 
 Livermore CA 94550 
 Contact: Dr. Bert Wang 
 Phone:   (925) 443-0212 
 Fax:       (925) 443-0215 
 Email:   Sales@wangnmr.com or bertwang@yahoo.com 
 
 Cryomagnetics Incorporated 
 1006 Alvin Weinberg Drive 
 Oak Ridge TN 37830 
 Contact: Dr. Michael Coffey 
 Phone:   (865) 482-9551 Ext. 101 
 Fax:       (865) 483-1253 
 Email:   mcoffey@cryomagnetics.com 
 Web: http://www.cryomagnetics.com 
 Cryomagnetics also produced S/C magnet power supplies. 
 
 American Magnetics Incorporated 
 112 Flint Road 
 Oak Ridge TN 37831-2509 
 Contact: Paul Arakawa 
 Phone: (865) 482-1056 
 Fax:     (865) 482-5472 
 Email: sales@americanmagnetics.com 
 Web:  http://www.americanmagnetics.com  
 American Magnetics also produces leads, level sensors, and power supplies. 
 
Vendors from Europe 
 
 Cryogenic Ltd 
 Unit 29/30 Acton Park Estate 
 The Vale 
 London W3 7QE 
 United Kingdom 
 Contact:  Dr. Jeremy A. Good 
 Phone:    +44-208-743-6049 
 Fax:        +44-208-749-5315 
 Email:    jagood@cryogenic.co.uk 
 Web:      http://www.cryogenic.co.uk 
 
 Scientific Magnetics (formerly Space Cryogenics Ltd) 
 Building E1 
 Culham Science Centre 
 Culham 
 Abingdon Oxon OX14 3DB 
 United Kingdom 
 Phone:  +44-1865-409200 
 Fax:      +44-1865-409222 
 Email:  info@spacecryo.co.uk 
 Web:    http://www.spacecryo.com 



 ACCEL Instruments GmbH 
 Frierich-Ebert-Strasse 1 
 D-51429 Bergiisch Gladbach 
 Germany 
 Contact: Dr,-Ing. Detlef Krischel 
 Phone:  +49-2204-844051 
 Mobile  +49-179-3294004 
 Fax:      +49-2204-842501 
 Email:   krischel@accel.de  
 Web:     www.accel.de  
 Alternate Contact Dr. Hans-Udo Klein 
 Phone:  +49-2004-842288 
 Email:  klein@accel.de  
 
 Babcock Noell Magnettechnik 
 Alfred Nobel Strasse 20 
 D-97080 Wurzburg 
 Germany 
 Contact:  Michael Gehring 
 Phone:    +49-931-903-6031 
 Fax:        +49-931-903-6011 
 Email:     michael-gehring@bn.nuclear.de 
 Web:       www.babcocknoellnuclear.de  
 Alternate Contact: Dr. Wolfgang Walter 
 Email:     wolfgang-walter@bn.nuclear.de 
 
Other European vendors include Alstom, and Ansaldo.  Possible Japanese vendors include; Toshiba, Mitsubishi 
and Hitachi.   


